



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 20 60 11 Savani Cristian15 50 1 Nowakowski Piotr

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

54 122 Total Team
18 44 7 Lasko Michal
13 25 9 Zaytsev Ivan
11 33 11 Savani Cristian
18 78 Total Team
7 13 11 Savani Cristian
5 15 1 Mastrangelo Luigi
3 11 14 Fei Alessandro
5 107 Total Team
2 27 9 Zaytsev Ivan
2 14 11 Savani Cristian
1 13 14 Fei Alessandro

29 Total Team
106 307 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

55 128 Total Team
11 16 1 Nowakowski Piotr
10 28 7 Jarosz Jakub
9 24 9 Bartman Zbigniew

10 73 Total Team
4 10 5 Zagumny Pawel
3 15 1 Nowakowski Piotr
2 9 14 Ruciak Michal
3 101 Total Team
1 19 1 Nowakowski Piotr
1 15 14 Ruciak Michal
1 8 7 Jarosz Jakub

34 Total Team
102 302 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ITA • Italy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Mastrangelo Luigi
3 Parodi Simone
4 Bari AndreaL
7 Lasko Michal
8 Maruotti Gabriele
9 Zaytsev Ivan

10 Boninfante Dante
11 Savani Cristian
13 Travica Dragan
14 Fei Alessandro
15 Birarelli Emanuele
17 Giovi AndreaL

    
 

    

    

    
    
    
 

L L L L L
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Coach:
Assistant:

Berruto Mauro
Brogioni Andrea

POL • Poland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Nowakowski Piotr
2 Winiarski Michal
5 Zagumny Pawel
6 Kurek Bartosz
7 Jarosz Jakub
9 Bartman Zbigniew

10 Wisniewski Lukasz
13 Kubiak Michal
14 Ruciak Michal
15 Zygadlo Lukasz
16 Ignaczak KrzysztofL
18 Mozdzonek Marcin

    
    
    
  

  
  

    

L L L L L
    

15
7
4
1

11
9

11

10

Coach:
Assistant:

Anastasi Andrea (ITA)
Gardini Andrea (ITA)

Referees: Wang Ning (CHN) & Cholakian R. (ARG)

POL
ITA 2

3 17
25

20
25

25
23

25
21

15
12

102
106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:25 0:26 0:24 0:17 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

50 1'50002.12.2011
Tokyo
Yoyogi National Stadium

Match duration:  Start: 15:10  End: 17:16  Total: 2:06
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's World Cup 2011
4th Round, Tokyo (A)


